—= CIF dro4Carla Freednran

Assistant U.S. Attorney

Bar Roll No. 514723

HOLD HARMLESS AND RELEASE AGREEMENT

Properties Seized: 2005 Cadillac CTS

Return to: Name: SOLVAYBANK

Address:

City: State,

Zip:

Phone No.

In exchange for an amount up to the sum of Four-Thousand Three-Hundred Twenty-Five

Dollars and Thirty Cents ($4,325.30), SOLVAY BANK, hereby releases and forever discharges the

United States, its officers, agents, servants and employees, their heirs, successors, or assigns, from

any and all actions, causes ofaction, suits, proceedings, debts, dues, contracts,judgments, damages,